Wymeswold Parish Council Draft Summary Budget 2025/2026

Audit Fees
Sports Pavilion Expenses

MALC/LRALC Subscriptions / Trainir

Salary and Expenses

Church Clock Maintenance

Contingency

Village Projects

Election Cost Provision

|itilities / Lease Costs

Cemetery ! Churchyard

Insurance

Mowing

Trees / Ditches /f Hedging
WLB Loan Repayment

General Expenses

Total Draft Budget 2025/2026

£775.00
£5,365.00
£1,004.00
£12,520.00
£1,250.00
£6,000.00
£12,000.00
£1,000.00
£3,946.99
£1,323.00
£2,000.00
£15,700.00
£5,000.00
£3,786.00
£2,.330.00
£74,021.99
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