Wymeswold Parish Council Draft Summary Budget 2025/2026

Audit Fees	£775.00
Sports Pavilion Expenses	£5,365.00
NALC/LRALC Subscriptions / Trainin	£1,004.00
Salary and Expenses	£12,520.00
Church Clock Maintenance	£1,250.00
Contingency	£6,000.00
Village Projects	£12,000.00
Election Cost Provision	£1,000.00
Utilities / Lease Costs	£3,946.99
Cemetery / Churchyard	£1,325.00
Insurance	£2,000.00
Mowing	£15,700.00
Trees / Ditches / Hedging	£5,000.00
PWLB Loan Repayment	£3,786.00
General Expenses	£2,350.00
Total Draft Budget 2025/2026	£74,021.99